

achizitie produse alimentare

I.D.: 104328524

Data publicarii	15.10.24	Coduri CPV	15897300-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.679,86 RON - 1.679,86 RON

Descriere: 1 CREMA ALMETTE BC 12.000 6.8800 82.56 9% 7.43 2 LEGUME CONGELATE SUPA BUC 10.000 9.1700 91.70 9% 8.25 3 FAINA MALAI KG 3.000 3.2100 9.63 9% 0.87 4 CASTRAVETI IN OTET BUC 6.000 5.9600 35.76 9% 3.22 5 CEREALE BC 4.000 15.1300 60.52 19% 11.50 6 SMANTANA 200 GR BUC 12.000 4.1300 49.56 9% 4.46 7 UNT PORTIONAT BUC 100.000 0.9200 92.00 9% 8.28 8 FASOLE BORCAN BUC 15.000 5.5000 82.50 9% 7.43 9 CASCAVAL 300 GR BUC 1.000 13.7600 13.76 9% 1.24 10 CROISSANT BUC 120.000 2.5200 302.40 19% 57.46 11 BISCUITI BELVITA BC 120.000 1.8400 220.80 9% 19.87 12 SUC TEDI bc 120.000 2.5200 302.40 19% 57.46 13 SALAM FELIAT BUC 3.000 5.0500 15.15 9% 1.36 14 SUC FANTA bc 12.000 8.4000 100.80 19% 19.15 15 PATEU 100 GR BUC 48.000 4.5900 220.32 9% 19.83
